
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501673
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- L1 HVAC BMS controller rec

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 18.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032503100

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 SCOPE OF WORK1) INSPECT THE BMS
CONTROLLER IN THE BELOW AREA IN L1
STATION.INSPECTION/RECTIFICATION SERVICE ON
DAILY RATE.NO. OF DAY
S :4: 7:30-4:30 INCLUDING 1 HOUR BREAK/DAY.BMS
COMMUNICATION ERROR IN THE BUILDINGS
BELOW.1 GT HALL2 BPST HALL3 DESAL 63 LEH4
HRSG 7
3 LEH5 BULK CHEMICAL STORE7 DM PLANT LEH8
PW LEH9 FIREFIGHTING PUMP HOUSE2)
TROUBLESHOOT AND RECTIFY THE BMS
COMMUNICATION ERROR AND
 MAKE ITAVAILABLE.3) TROUBLESHOOT AND
RESOLVE THE COMMUNICATION ISSUE.4) REPLACE
THE CONTROLLER AND DO THE CONFIGURATION IF
THERE IS
 A PROBLEMWITH THE CONTROLLER. THE
CONTROLLER WILL BE GIVEN BY DEWA.5) TESTING
AND COMMISSIONING OF CONTROLLER.6)
PROVIDE THE DATA P
OINT FOR THE CONTROLLER.7) WORKMANSHIP
WARRANTY SHALL BE PROVIDED FOR 12 MONTHS
FROM THE DATE OFCOMMISSIONING.8) SUBMIT

         4 DAY

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501673
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- L1 HVAC BMS controller rec

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 18.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032503100

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

THE TEST REP
ORT.

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
1- L1 HVAC BMS controller rectification work.

Please send an enquiry to OEM M/s. Siemens Industrial LLC.

Contact details:

Mr. Sudeep Pillai

Siemens Industrial LLC

Level 3, Building Parcel A 4 Al Wasl

Mobility District, Expo City Dubai

P.O.Box 116338, Dubai

United Arab Emirates

Fax: +971 43660630

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501673
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- L1 HVAC BMS controller rec

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 18.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032503100

Mobile: +971 552002361

mailto:

pillai.sudeep@siemens.com

vishnu.kishor@siemens.com;

alex.lobo@siemens.com;

maria.flores@siemens.com

www.siemens.ae

www.siemens.com

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 4  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332501673
DATE : 07.07.2025

REQ TITLE : 1- L1 HVAC BMS controller rec

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 18.07.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032503100

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 4  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


